

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 58555367

Data publicarii 01.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.888,31 RON - 1.888,31 RON

Descriere: SURUB CAP TORBANT M8x60 Buc 80 0.68 54.4 134D12508Saiba plata DIN125 M8 Buc 80 0.05 4 520710 ANKER Banda aluminiu 50mmx50m Buc 1 35.29 35.29 98235 FIR MOTOCOASA STELAT 2.7MM/70M Buc 1 36.77 36.77 SC 10014 DISC DEBITARE INOX 115X1 Buc 10 3.66 36.6 135D93408Piulita hexagonala DIN934 M8 Buc 80 0.07 5.6 710P Ruleta 5m -612133 Buc 1 23.95 23.95 126TPPO50070 SURUB PENTRU LEMN CAP INECAT 5X70 Buc 200 0.1 20 TL.44930 PORTELECTROD 300A Buc 1 45.13 45.13 ELECTROZI EXPERTIT 2.5X350 PAC 2.5KG Buc 1 25.21 25.21 LAC INCOLOR 0.75L Buc 3 17.65 52.95 061103 POLIZOR BANC 20CM/370W ECOTAX 3.36 LEI Buc 1 204.37 204.37 445330 MATURA STRADA 600 MM Buc 1 19.83 19.83 YT-6501 MENGHINA ROTATIVA 100MM Buc 1 194.93 194.93 484001 COADA LEMN PT PERII COLOR Buc 1 3.36 3.36 839.43200 COLIER AUTOBLOCANT 3,5x200mm ALB PAC 1 10.5 10.5 31-6530 PRELUNG. 5P CU CABLU 3M + INTERUP. Buc 1 28.56 28.56 NVK 06K/WH PREL.6P INTR.IND.1.5M include taxa verde 0.40lei/buc Buc 2 47.06 94.12 NVK 03K-3/WH/1.5 PREL.3P INTR. IND.3M include taxa verde 0.28lei/buc Buc 1 31.93 31.93 001-005-0010 BEC SFERIC LED 10W/6400K E27 include taxa verde 0.28lei/buc Buc 30 5.38 161.4 AERISITOR AUTOMAT PRIMOVENT 1/2 77706I Buc 18 26.42 475.56 2360001 2371 ROB CU SFERA MISTRAL M/F 1/2" FL 2804 Buc 15 16.39 245.85 PaSTA VERDE 460 GR Buc 1 8.89 8.89 655209 FIR ETANSARE FILETE LOCTITE Buc 1 42.31 42.31 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2". Buc 10 1.34 13.4 DOP ALAMA 1/2". Buc 10 1.34 13.